Ref: HIPP/SE/2022-23/93

February 21, 2023

Corporate Relationship Department

BSE Limited

Registered Office: Floor 25, PJ Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai — 400 001

Listing Department

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G— Block,

Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E),

Mumbai — 400 051

HONDA

Honda India Power Products Limited

Head Office & Works : Plot No. 5, Sector-41, (Kasna) Greater Noida Industrial Development Area,

Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar (U.P.) Pin-201310 Tel.: +91-120-2590 100 Fax: +91-120-2590 350

Website: www.hondaindiapower.com CIN: L40103DL2004PLC203950 E-mail: ho.mgt@hspp.com

BSE: 522064 NSE: HONDAPOWER

Sub: Newspaper advertisement regarding notice of loss of share certificate

Dear Sir,

In accordance with Regulations 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, we enclose the copy of the advertisement related to notices of loss of share certificates published in 'Impresive Times' on February 21, 2023.

You are requested to take note of the same and notify your constituents accordingly.

Thanking you.

Yours truly

For Honda India Power Products Limited

Sunita Ganjoo

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Greater Noida

Encl. as above

Nation

Corruption, incompetence and non-governance are basic traits o Cong: J P Nadda

KARNATAKA :BJP national president J P Nadda on Monday said division of the people and society, corruption, incompetence, non-gov-ernance, divide-and-rule, are the basic traits of the Congress party, and expressed confidence that people of Karnataka have decided to choose BJP in decided to choose BJP in the upcoming Assembly polls. Addressing a public meeting here, he said, the primary character of the Congress is division, corruption, commission, non-performance and betraying people from their rights. Elections are coming and I want to tell you that it is the BJP, under which Karnataka under which Karnataka under which Karnataka has progressed, it will con-tinue to progress further on the path of develop-ment. I can say this with guarantee," Nadda said.

"Flease read the tender number CAC1440-222 sinstead of tender number CAC1440-222 sinstead of tender no. CAC1440-223 sinstead of tender no. CAC1440-223 sinstead of tender no. CAC1440-223 sinstead of tender no. CAC1440-242 sinstead of tender no.
1440-242 sinstead of tender no

INTHE HONBLE COURT OF AVSH SAXENALO DISTRICT D GAUTAM BUCH NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH ONLARGE OF COURT PROPERSH ONLARGE OF COURT PROPERSH ONLARGE OF COURT PROPERSH DISTANCE OF COURT PROPERSH TO STATE OF COURT PROPER

DETAIL VERSUS
DETAIL OF THE READ ISSI
DETAIL OF THE READ ISSI
DETAIL OF THE READ ISSI
NAGING COLOUR OF THE READ ISSI
NAGING COLOUR OF THE READ ISSI
NAGING COLOUR OF THE READ ISSI
SECRET OF THE READ ISSO
SECRET OF THE READ

Notice Number

Contract for installation and maintenance of passenger
guideline system i.e.
14.02.2023 time table and other
office board etc over

Work of Washing with Ironing) of Bed with Ironing of Bed (in gle), Pillow Covers, Towels, GEM/2023/ Curtains and Oretiring Room & TTE Rest House at TTE Rest House at TTE Again and the Covers of Retiring Room & Mochanized Sytem North Centra Railway.

Prayagraj division. Work of Washi

NORTH CENTRAL RAILWAY G2@

NOTICE FOR E-TENDER (Gem Bid)

Work Completion Period for both tenders is Three Years. Tender Closing Date and Time: For Sr. No. (1): 11.03.2023 15:00 & Tender Opening Date and Time: 150.232 15:00 at 555 R.No. (2): Tender Closing Date and Time: 11.03.2023 15:30 and 555 R.No. (2): Tender Closing Date and Time: 11.03.2023 13:00 & Tender Opening Date and Time: 11.03.2023 13:00 & Tender Opening Date and Time: 11.03.2023 13:00 & Tender Opening Date and Time: 10.3000 at 10.000 at 10.0000 at 10.000 at 10.0000 at 10.000 at 10.000 at 10.000 at 10.000

th central railways 💆 @CPRONCR 💹 @north central railway 🏨 www.ncc.indianrailways.gov.in

e-tenders invites by the Senior Divisional Commercial Manager Railway Manager's Office, North Central Railway, Prayagraj or President of India in the prescribed form, from the reputer shaving sufficient experience and financial Associations.

of President of mose in the properties of President of President of President Representations having sufficient experience and financial capacityder Tender Name of work E-Tender Estimated Cost of work (?) Money (?)

5938/-1720

HONDA INDIA POWER PRODUCTS LIMITED CIV: 140193DL2004PLC203950 Regd. Office. 460, Tower. BDI. Commercial Complex, Website: www.hondaindiapower.com, finali: holegal@hsp.com tockes hereby given that the following shee certificates issued to company are reported to be lost/msplaced and the register to company are reported to be lost/msplaced and the register glicate share certificate applied in the Company, for fosequicket share certificate, applied in the Company, for fose-

No.	Nos.	Distinctive Nos.	Snares	Shareholder			
H-1672	1190 8982 9425 9931 10190 17404 23037-23041 58407-58411	5117571-5117670 5896701-5896800 5941001-5941100 5991601-5991700 6017501-6017600 6738901-6739000 7302201-7302700 8164974-8165473	100 100 100 100 100 100 500 500	Harmala Singh I P Singh (Deceased)			
The public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way with the above share certificates. Any person(s) who has(have) any							

Sunita Ganjoo Company Secretary

G2@ SPECIAL TRAINS-2023

In order to clear extra rush of passengers, Railways have decided to run the following Special Train in view of celebration of Santh Sevlal Maharaj Jayanti (Birth Anniversary) as per details given below:-

07301/07302 SSS Hubba	i Jn H. Nizamuddin
SSS Hubballi Jn.	Special Train

TRAIN	10.07301	STATIONS	TRAINN	0.07302		
ARR.	DEP.	SIAHONS	ARR.	DEP.		
_	14:30	SSS Hubballi Jn.	22:45	_		
20:20	- 1	H. Nizamuddin	_	15:45		
Days of Run: 07301 Ex. SSS Hubballi Jn. on 23.02.23						

Days of Run.: 07301 Ex. SSS Hubballi Jn, on 23.02.23 (Tuesday) Accommodation; AC 2 Tier, AC 3 Tier, Sleeper & General. Stoppages.: Gadag Jn, Koppal, Hosapete Jn, Ballari Jn, Guntakal Jn, Dhone, Kurnool City, Gadwal, Mahbubnagar, Shadnagar, Kacheguda, Secunderabad Jn, Lingampalli, Vikarabad Jn, Tandur, Sedam, Wadi, Kalaburagi, Solapur Jn, Manmad Jn, Bhusaval Jn, Khandwa, Itarsi Jn, Rani Manilliad Jn, Bhusaval Jn, Khandwa, Itarsi Jn, Rani Kamalapati, Bina Jn, Virangana Lakshmibai, Agra Cantt and Mathura Jn stations.

RailMadad Helpline No.
139

Follow us on :in fe

NORTHERN RAILWAY SERVING CUSTOMERS WITH A SMILE





E-AUCTION NOTICE

On behalf of the President of India, The Sr. Divisional Commercial Manager North Central Railway, Agra invites E-Auction for operation of 35 Catering Stalls at Platform of various Railway Stations over Agra Division for reserved and unreserved category (SMU & GMU) for a period of Five years. Station No Auction

	Auction Catalogue No.	Name of station	Category	Station Code	of Stalls	Auction Starting Time	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
		Nadbai	D	NBI	06		
		Vrindavan Road	E	VRBD	02		
		Kitham.	E	KXM	02		
		Govindgarh	E	GVH	01		
	Agra-Catg -23-6	Jajau	E	JJ	02		
		Yamuna Bridge	E	JAB	01		
		Rundhi	Е	RDE	02		
Catering			Shamshabad Town	E	SSDT	01	Date
Stall		Bhuteshwar	D	BTSR	04	13.03.2023 Time	
		Raibha	E	RAI	01	11.00 Hrs.	
		Kiraoli	Е	KLB	01		
		Kuberpur	E	KBP	01		
		Parkham	E	PRK	01		
		Sirmuttra	Е	SRMT	01		
		Hodal	D	HDL	06		
		Paparera	Е	PPEA	01		
		Ramgarh	E	RAH	01		
I							

Take notice that in default of your argu-ing considerable of the properties of the Note: Prospective bidders are requested to visit e-Auction Leasing Module or
REPS website (www.ireps.gov.in) for more details. The Lot-wise details are
available therein under the above mentioned Catalonue Number. 269/33 (D)

कार्यपालक अभियता का कार्यालय पेयजल एवं स्वच्छता प्रमंडल, मेदिनीनगर

शुद्धि–पत्र

प्रेयजल एवं स्वच्छता प्रमंडल, मेरिनीनगर अन्तर्गत आमंत्रित -प्रोक्शोरमंट अहि-अल्पकाली निविदा आमंत्रण सुवना !स्थ्या-DWS/SVS/CLUSTER/MED-20/2022-23 (2nd Call), जो PR No. 289479 (22-23)*D हारा मेरिन समाचार पर्जों में प्रकाशित है, के तिथि अपरिहार्य कारणी से मेन्न प्रकार संशोधित किया जाता है -

विवरण	पूर्व प्रकाशित	संशोधित तिथि एवं
	तिथि / समय	समय
बीड प्राप्ति की अंतिम तिथि	20.02.2023 /	22.02.2023 /
एवं समय	05.00 P.M.	05.00 P.M.
अग्रधन की राशि एवं परिमाण	21.02.2023 /	23.02.2023 /
विपत्र का मूल्य जमा करने	05.00 P.M.	05.00 P.M.
की तिथि एवं समय		
निविदा खोलने की तिथि एवं	22.02.2023 /	24.02.2023 /
समय	04.00 P.M.	04.00 P.M.
	காய்	त्रक अभियंता

कायपालक आमयता, पेयजल एवं स्वच्छता प्रमंडल, मेदिनीनगर¶ anitation) 22-23 (D) PR 290739 (Drinking Water and Sa

NAME CHANGE

for general information that nendar S/O Kishan Lal R/O -6614, St Unarmendar Syd Mishan Lai Ryd - 8614, Street No-15, NEAR Neem wala Chowk Nabi Karim Pahar Ganj, Central Delhi, Delhi-110055, declare that name of mine and my wife has has been wrongly written as Sanjhi, Dharmendr in the School record of my minor

NAME CHANGE

So greened information that I, Lalta DIO Late Sh.
shabubuyalic NIO Late Sh. Paralag RiOD-Sh. Galibb-Prapa blasgs Sabil Erin. Nikosh Medical Store, Nand
yali Kosh Late Shi, Debin 10003, Section that my
shand Expired on 03/02/2011 and the deshir pitchand Expired on 03/02/2011 and the deshir of the company o

PUBLIC NOTICE

PUBLIC NOTICE THROUGH THE RIPME LINEAR IN HEADERS A HEEST INFORMER THAN GOOD CHEST WAS THE A HEEST INFORMER THE ORDINARY THE RIPME LINEAR CHEST WAS THE RIPME LINEAR CHEST I AND ASSOCIATES ENRL NO. D/3971/2015 RTMENT, G.F., 6TILAK MARG, NEW DELHI-O

PUBLIC NOTICE

eral public at large is hereby informed that my clients namely kandan Singh Negi, S/olt. Sh. Uttam Singh Negi, aged about ears, R/OB-43, Kardam Farm, Near Khazani Nagar, Johripur nsion, Delhi-110094 have served all his relations with his son Sh. Harshit Negi, S/o Nandan Singh Nehi, aged about 22 years due to his bad habits. My client has disown and debarred his said son and he has no claim or tible to any of the properties possessed or belonging to my client, as the said properties are all his self-acquired properties. The said son has no power or authority to acquared properties. The state so not as no power or authority of the said properties and any person hereafter grining himany ison or advance shall be doing so entirely on his own risk and responsibility. My client shall not in any way be responsible for such debts and my client will not exponsible for any act, deed or dealing done by St. Reshall legic. PUMEET ARRUM Advance Environment Una 2010/S2/2011 CHEKE AT CHEMIN 499A. LOG TIS HAZARI COURTS, DELHI MICH. 5999054896

NORTH CENTRAL RAILWAY

E-TENDER NOTICE

Dy. Chief Engineer-III/GSUI/Prayagraj, North Central Railway, acting for and on behalf of the President of India, invites E-Tenders for the following work through Open Tender-Two Packets System & Joint venture/Consortium (Mob applicable with closing date/time 28.03.2023 up to 15.00 hours. Bidders will be able to submit their original/revised tidsu up to closing date and time only. Manual offers are not allowed against this tender and any such manual offer

Income	a strait be ignored.			
Tender No.	Brief Description of work	Approx. cost of work (INR)		Cost of Tende Document
05-2023	Construction of 02 Lane ROB (End-to-End including approaches) at km: 838/7-9 in lieu of level crossing no. 4 between BMU-MRE stations in PRYJ-CNB section of	43.08 Cr.	23,04,100/-	0.00/-

Note: For complete details and submission of tender please see India Railway's website: http://www.ireps.gov.in

Railways website: http://www.ireps.gov.in

Motes . The complete information along with tender document of above Eworks tender will be available on website https://ireps.gov.in.up.to 15:00 hrs
on the due date of beinder opening. 28 licis chert han in his form of E-Bits shall
not be accepted against above Tenders. For this purpose, venders are required
to get themselves registered with IREPS website along with class III Digital
signature certificates issued by CCA under IT Act-2000. 3. Rate entered into
Francial Rate page and duly signed deligially shall not be considered. Rates
and any other financial entity in any other formiveter head attached by Inndere
shall be straight averal grove grow of the control of the co

If North central railways www.ncr.indianrailways.gov.in ☑ @CPRONCR @northcentralrailway CHHATTISGARH STATE POWER GENERATION COMPANY LIMITED (A Govt. of C.G. Undertaking)

OFFICE OF THE ELECTRICAL EXECUTIVE ENGINEER ELECTRIC WROKS DIVISION, RANCHI Energy Department, Govt of Jharkhand

Very Short Notice Inviting e-quotation Notice No-Energy/EWD/Ranchi/99/22-23

Notice No-Energy/EWD/Ranchi 99/22-23
Quotation through e-tender are invited for rate of Item/materials annexed as Annexure-1 for framing estimate from Reputed Marndacturer's authorize agency/ Departmental registered contractor. The Item/Material Rate conforming to specifications shall be submitted online in the website Items/Dinktandenders govin. Details are available on the above e-tender portal. The quotationer may download the documents from the website and quote their rate online from 270v270v23 at 11:00 hrs. to 040v32023 at 14:00 hrs. The quotation will be pened on 160v31/2023 at 14:00 hrs. The quotation will be pened on 160v31/2023 at 14:00 hrs. The Reputation of the pened on 160v31/2023 at 14:00 hrs. The Reputation will be pened on 160v31/2023 at 14:00 hrs. The Reputation will be seen that the seen of the Reputation of th

Electrical Executive Engineer
Electric Works Division
Ranchi

PR 290721 Energy (22-23)_D



PUBLIC NOTICE

the same will be considered as waived or abandaned. MI SHIKELA (Advocate) Ch. No. E-419, Karkardooma Court, Dr 110032-9871603366-971747K101

JHARKHAND URBAN INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED (A Government of Jharkhand Undertaking) JUDCO Bhawan, Kutchery Chowk, Ranchi-834001 E-Mail ID: pdt.juideo@ ganali.com, juidcolimited@gmail.com Cliv. U45200.H1201.85CC001752

Name of Project: Augmentation and Strengthening of Water Supply Scheme for Ramgarh Nagar Parishad including Cantonment Board Ramgarh.
NT No. JUDOCNIT/Ramgarh UWS/530
PR No: 280660
Trader ID: 2021, UDD 64785
Thader ID: 2021, UDD 64785
This is for information of all the bidders that following Corrigendum are being made in tender documents for Augmentation and Strengthening of Water Supply Scheme for Ramgarh Nagar Parishad including Cantonment Boar Augmentation and Strengthening of Water Supply Scheme for Ramgarh Nagar Parishad including Cantonment Boar

"Augmentation and Strengtheuning or was a superior successful and a strength of the strength o

L io.	Bid Doc. ref.	As per Bid Document	Corrigendum
		1. Last Date/Time of Bid Submission of online bid	1. Last Date/Time of Bid Submission of online bid
		(Bid Due date) - 23.02.2023 up to 1700 Hrs.	(Bid Due date) 14.03.2023 up to 1700 Hrs.
	NIT	2. Last Date / Time of Submission of Tender Fee &	2. Last Date / Time of Submission of Tender Fee &
1.	NH	EMD - 24 02 2023 up to 1700 Hrs	EMD-15 03 2023 up to 1700 Hrs

Note: Other terms and conditions remain unchanged. PR 290756 Urban Development and Housing (22-23)_D

| EMD - 24.02.2023 up to 1700 Hrs. | EMD - 15.03.2023 up to 1700 Hrs. | 3. Date & Time of Bid Opening - 24.02.2023 at 1730 | Hrs. | Hrs. | Hrs. | Hrs. | Sd/, Project Director (Tacholical Sol. Carbonical Sol. Carbonical Sol. Project Director (Tacholical Sol. Carbonical Sol Sd/- Project Director (Technical) JUIDCO Ltd.

कार्चपालक अभियंता का कार्चालय ज्ञामीण विकास विशेष प्रमंडल, दुमका- 814101 (rdsddumka@gmail.com)

जार्य की विस्तृत विवरणी :-

	ग्रुप संख्या	पुल परियोजना का नाम	परिमाण विपत्र की राशि	अग्रधन की राशि	परिमाण विपन्न का मुल्य	कार्य समाप्ति की अवधि
ı	1	2	3	4	5	6
	1.	दुमका जिला के जरमुण्डी प्रखंड में पंचायत काला दुमरिया अन्तर्गत ग्राम अन्याघाट से खरना के बीच मातीहारा नदी पर पुल निर्माण।	6,19,25,800.00	12,39,000.00	10,000.00	24 माह
	2.	दुमका जिला के काठीकुण्ड प्रखंड अन्तर्गत पंचायत कालाजार में ग्राम आमगाछी एवं ग्राम जंगला के बीच ऐरो नदी पर उच्चस्तरीय पुल निर्माण।	4,47,96,100.00	8,96,000.00	10,000.00	18 माह
	2. वेबस	ाइट में निविदा प्रकाशन की तिथि	·= 27.02.2023			

वेबताहर में गिरिदा प्रकाशन की तिर्धि — 21,02,2023
- िनिया प्राणि को अधिमा मिर्छ एवं समय
प्राणी स्वार्धिक स्वार्धिक

हो देना होगा । 10. BLQ@ को पारि घट-बढ़ सकती है। विस्तृत जानकारी के लिए वेबसाईट <u>www.jharkhandtenders.gov.in</u> एवं कार्यालय के सुमना पट्ट पर देख कार्यस्वक **करियत,** जा सकता है।

10. प्राचीण रिकार विदेश प्रमंदल प्रमण

कार्यालय, जिला परिषद, रॉवी (अश्वियंत्रण शास्त्रा) ई-निविदा अंतर्गत अति अल्पकालीन पुर्ननिविदा आमंत्रण सूचना

टेन्डर रिफ्रेन्स नम्बर-DOPR/DE/Ranchi/11/2022-23 र0नं0−288032

S.No	GNo	प्रखण्ड का नाम	योजना का नाम	स्वीकृत राशि (रुपये में)	प्राक्कलित राशि (रुपये में)	अग्रधन की राशि	परिमाण विपन्न का मूल्य	कार्य समाप्ति की अवधि
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
1	6	अनगडा	HWC Narayansoso स्वास्थ्य उपकेन्द्र भवन निर्माण।	5550000.00	5550000.00	111000.00	10,000.00	06 मार
2	24	सिल्ली	Bansaruli स्वास्थ्य उपकेन्द्र भवन निर्माण।	5550000.00	5550000.00	111000.00	10,000.00	06 मार
नोट :-के	ਰਕ ੬_ਏ	प्रदर दी स्ती	कार दोगें।					

ाट ---बेबन है--रैक्टर में सर्विकार होंगे ऑक्ट जनकर्म के दिश्त स्थाहि | क्रिकेट स्थाहित स्थाहि | क्रिकेट स्थाहित स्थाहि | क्रिकेट स्थाहित स्थाहित स्थाहित | क्रिकेट स्थाहित स्थाहित स्थाहित स्थाहित | क्रिकेट स्थाहित स्थाहित स्थाहित | क्रिकेट स्थाहित स्थाहि

PR 290697 Panchayati Raj(22-23).D

जिला अभियंता, जिला परिषद,राँची

ई-प्रोक्योरमेंट सेल पेयजल एवं स्वच्छता विभाग,झारखण्ड,शॅवी ई-प्रोक्योरमेंट अल्पकालीन निविदा

(द्वितीय आमंत्रण) <u>PR NO 284396</u> Tender reference No- DWSD/SVS/GIRIDIH-2/35/2022-23

				1	Date- 17-	-02-2023
Sl. No.	Name of the work	Cluster Name	Block	BOQ Cost (in Lac)	Ernest money (in Lac)	BOQ Cost (in Rs.)
1	Construction of Solar Based Mini	13	PIRTAND	898.81	8.99	10000.00
2	Water Supply Schemes(SVS) in	22	PIRTAND	552.97	5.53	10000.00
3	Different Block, comprising of suitable R.C.C.Framed structure ESR, Distribution Lines, Source (as required) and FHTC all complete job in the Different block of District Giridih under Drinking Water & Sanitation Division No2 Giridih for the year of 2022-23 (on Turn Key Basis)	37	PIRTAND	621.35	6.21	10000.00
4	कार्य पूर्ण करने की अवधि			09 Months		
5	वेबसाईट पर निविदा प्रकाशन की तिथि			-02-2023 at 4:00		
6	प्री–बीड बैठक का स्थान एवं तिथि	24-02-2023 /12:30 PM O/o Engineer-in-chief, DWSD, Nepal House, Ranchi				
7	बिंड प्राप्ति के लिए अन्तिम तिथि/समय			03-2023 up to 4:0		
8	निविदा की हार्ड कॉपी जमा करने की तिथि/समय/स्थान	09-03-2023 up to 4:00P.M कार्यपालक अभियंता, पेयजल एवं रचछता प्रमण्डल संख्या-02, गिरिडीह/अधीक्षण अभियंता, पेयजल एवं रचछता आंचल, धनवाद। क्षेत्रीय मख्य अभियंता, पेयजल एवं रचछता विभाग दमका प्रक्षेत्र, दमका।				
9	बिंड खोलने की तिथि/समय		10-0	03-2023 up to 1:0	OP.M	
10	निविदा प्रकाशित करने वाले कार्यालय का नाम एवं पता।	कार्यपालक अभियंता, पेयजल एवं स्वच्छता प्रमण्डल संख्या-02, गिरिडीह।				

- किसी भी प्रकार का बदलाता http://.lharkhandtenders.gov.in पर देखा जा सकता है। - अन्य किसी भी प्रकार की चूमना <u>http://.lharkhandtenders.gov.in</u> पर देखा जा सकता है। - निविदा में प्रकारित तांत्रे घट-चढ पकती हैं। तत्त्वस्वता अध्यन की जातिम मान्य होगी। PR 290677 Drinking Water and Sanitation(22-23).D



| Description | Tender | Amount of | Description | Tender | Tende line bids with reverse live auction are invited through MSTC e-procurement portal for the supply olowing items to various power stations of CSPGCL as per details given below:-03-03/P-I/CP-659/2023 (with RLA) MSTC Event No.: -CSPGCL/SNPG/13/22-CSPGCL/SNPG/I3/22-23/ET/I0 03-03/P-I/CP-660/2023 (with RLA) MSTC Event No.: - CSPGCL/ SNPG/I4/22- 23/ET/I1 03-03/P-I/CP-661/2023 (with RLA) MSTC Event No.:-CSPGCL/SNPG/I5/22-23/ET/I3 Supply of Caustic Soda Lye as per ISS-252/1991. 02 14/03/2023 Up to 15.00 Hrs. 2,84,000/-14/03/2023 Up to 15:30 Hrs. Supply of Caustic Soda Flakes as per ISS-252/1991 and as per amended IS 252: 2013. 03 45,000/-@18% = 885/per ar 2013. 23/ET/12 03-03/P-I/CP-662/2023 . oly of Hydrazine 1000/-16/03/2023 Up to 15.00 Hrs. 16/03/2023 Up 84,000/-(with RLA) MSTC Event No.:-CSPGCL/SNPG/16/22-Hydrate having + GST Concentration 80% min. as N2H4.H2O @18% CSPGCL/SNF G-23/ET/13 03-03/P-I/CP-663/2023 (with RLA) MSTC Event No.:-CSPGCL/SNPG/17/22-1180/-1000/-+ GST @18% by weight.
Supply of Poly
Aluminium Chloride
Confirming to IS
15573:2005. 17/03/2023 Up to 15.00 Hrs. 17/03/2023 Up 1,08,000/-

No.: 03-03/P-I/TN-583/2023/5549 Raipur, dtd. 17/02/2023 E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE No. TN-583/2023

23/ETIM 1880
23/ETIM 1880
For qualifying conditions of tender and other details kindly visit our website www.esp.co.di/espec/tenderonties/centraloffies. The tender document can be viewed and downloaded online from MSTC E-procurement portal http://www.tence.com/nerce.com/prochom/cent/procurement portal http://www.tence.com/nerce.com/prochom/cent/proch

is website only.

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR (S&P:GEN)

CSGCL ::RAIPUR









